
SPARE PART CATALOGUE 2021 - INTRODUCTION

2019 SEACSUB S.p.A. 

Via D. Norero, 29 ‐ 16040 _ San Colombano Certenoli (GE) Italy

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. This Spare Part Catalogue contains information protected under the International and Federal Copyright Laws 

and Treaties. Any unauthorized reprint or use of this material is prohibited. No part of this Spare Part Catalogue may be reproduced or 

transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording, or by information storage and 

retrieval system without express written permission from SEACSUB S.p.A.                                                                                    

Possession of this Spare Part Catalogue does not, in any way, constitute or imply authorization by SEACSUB S.p.A. to service or repair 

SEACSUB products. Performing service and/or repair procedures on SEACSUB products by anyone other than qualified SEACSUB 

Service Technicians at Authorized SEACUSUB Dealers and Service Centers:

 •voids all SEACUSUB warranƟes
 •technician or dealer assumes sole responsibility and liability for any damage or injuries which may result from such service and/or 

repair procedures



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION
2A 1230041/75 1230041675000A Guun 28 Kama 75 barrel 26 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Vertical line releaser

2B 1230041/85 1230041685000A Guun 28 Kama 85 barrel 27 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel Pin 4x12.8

2C 1230041/95 1230041695000A Guun 28 Kama 95 barrel 28 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel Pin 3X12.8

2D 1230041/105 1230041705000A Guun 28 Kama 105 barrel 29 1250214 1250214000000A GN 28 muzzle

2A 1230071/75 1230071675000A Guun 28 75 barrel 29 1250216 1250216000000A Kama GN 28 muzzle

2B 1230071/85 1230071685000A Guun 28 85 barrel 30 S311107 1250055000000A Line lock

2C 1230071/95 1230071695000A Guun 28 95 barrel 31 S311108 1250057000000A Line guide

2D 1230071/105 1230071705000A Guun 28 105 barrel 33 1250197 1250197000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x34

2C 1230111/95 1230111695000A Guun 28 Makaira 95 barrel 34 1250262 1250262000000A UNl6955 A2 3.5x14 screw

2C 1230111/105 1230111705000A Guun 28 Makaira 105 barrel 35 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Kama reel long bracket

2C 1230111/120 1230111720000A Guun 28 Makaira 120 barrel 35 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Reel long bracket

2C 1230111/135 1230111735000A Guun 28 Makaira 135 barrel 35 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Kama reel short bracket

4 S311114 1250105000000A X-Fire / Thunder pin 4x28 35 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Reel short bracket

5A 132-11/6,5x115 1320011070480A G./K./M. 28 75 - Shark laser shaft 17-4PH M.A.SUP. 36 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION AC washer

5B 132-11/6,5x130 1320011070555A G./K./M. 28 85 - Shark laser shaft 17-4PH M.A.SUP. 37+38 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Spool PA6 UPPER+LOWER 50 

5C 132-11/6,5x140 1320011070605A G./K./M. 28 95 - Shark laser shaft 17-4PH M.A.SUP.6.50X1400 37+38 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Spool PA6 UPPER+LOWER 50 

5D 132-11/6,5x150 1320011070655A G./K./M. 28 105 - Shark laser shaft 17-4PH M.A.SUP. 37+38 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Spool PA6 UPPER+LOWER 30 

5E 132-11/6,5x165 1320011070730A G./K./M. 28 115 - Shark laser shaft 17-4PH M.A.SUP. 37+38 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Spool PA6 UPPER+LOWER 30 

6A 127-29-14,5/48 1270029028048A Guun/Kama 28 75 - PowerRed D circ. sling D.14,5X48 39 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Tensioning system washer

6B 127-29-14,5/54 1270029028054A Guun/Kama 28 85 - PowerRed D circ. sling D.14,5X54 40 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Tensioning system

6C 127-29-14,5/60 1270029028060A Guun/Kama 28 95 - PowerRed D circ. sling D.14,5X60 41 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION M5 5.3X15X1 Washer

6D 127-29-14,5/64 1270029028064A Guun/Kama 28 105 - PowerRed D circ. sling D.14,5X64 42 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION A2 4X16 MM Stainless steel screw

6E 127-29-14,5/72 1270029028072A Guun/Kama 28 115 - PowerRed D circ. sling D.14,5X72 43 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Reel pin

7 1250202 1250202000000A PA6 GN DIAM.28 BLACK Hand grip 44 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Reel bushing

7 1250201 1250201000000A PA6 GN DIAM.28 Kama Hand grip 45 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Winding knob

8 1250264 1250264000000A Large White TPR GN hand grip cover 46 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Knob spring

8 1250203 1250203000000A White TPR GN hand grip cover guun 47 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel Pin 3x11

9 1250193 1250193000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x17 48 SEE 32 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Anti-tangling ring

10 1250235 1250235000000A Pin 3x27 49 S311123 1250075000000A Monoline

11A 1250206 1250206000000A Standard black chest pad 50 S311124 1250006000000A Line lock mini sleeve

11A 1250208 1250208000000A Kama Standard chest pad

11B 1250207 1250207000000A Small black chest pad

11B 1250209 1250209000000A Kama small chest pad

12 1250194 1250194000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x21 1 1250255 1250255000000A Complete hand grip Guun 28

14 1250212 1250212000000A Barrel cap D.28 1 1250254 1250254000000A Complete hand grip Guun 28 Kama

15 S311110 1250078000000A O-ring nbr 20x3 1 1250269 1250269000000A Complete hand grip Guun 28 

16 1250195 1250195000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x24 3 1250246 1250246000000A GN 28 Complete muzzle

17 1250210 1250210000000A Black safety catch 3 1250247 1250247000000A Kama Complete muzzle

18 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Triggering case Evo 13 1250260 1250260000000A Complete trigger mechanism Evo

19 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Aisi 304 Evo catch hook 32 1250239 1250239000000A Reel 30 Kama

20 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel firing mechanism housing 32 1250238 1250238000000A Reel 30

21 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Aisi GN 304 Evo 32 1250241 1250241000000A Reel 50 Kama

22 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel Pin 3x12 32 1250240 1250240000000A Reel 50

23 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Thunder spring

24 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Horizontal line releaser

25 SEE 13 ASSEMBLIES SECTION Stainless steel Pin 2x12

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 

CHART NO: 1SG GUUN 28 - GUUN 28 NAKED - GUUN 28 KAMA UPDATED: 07/01/2020

GUUN 28 - GUUN 28 NAKED - GUUN 28 KAMA

6

1 1
5

1
5

6
E

5
E



GUUN 28 - GUUN 28 NAKED - GUUN 28 KAMA



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION

2A 1230051/50 1230051650000A Condor 50 barrel 13 1250194 1250194000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x21

2B 1230051/60 1230051660000A Condor 60 barrel 15 1250212 1250212000000A Barrel cap D. 28

2C 1230051/75 1230051675000A Condor 75 barrel 16 S311110 1250078000000A O-ring nbr 20x3

2D 1230051/85 1230051685000A Condor 85 barrel 17 1250195 1250195000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x24

2E 1230051/95 1230051695000A Condor 95 barrel 18 1250210 1250210000000A Black safety catch

2F 1230051/105 1230051705000A Condor 105 barrel 19 1250220 1250220000000A Triggering case

4 S311114 1250105000000A X-Fire / Thunder pin 4x28 20 1250186 1250186000000A Aisi 304 catch hook

5A 132-4/6,25x85 1320004050330A Condor / Kama 50 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x850 mm 21 1250198 1250198000000A Stainless steel firing mechanism housing

5B 132-4/6,25x95 1320004050380A Condor / Kama 60 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x950 mm 22 1250183 1250183000000A Aisi 304 GN trigger

5C 132-4/6,25x115 1320004050480A Condor / Kama 75 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x1150 mm 23 1250190 1250190000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x12

5D 132-4/6,25x130 1320004050555A Condor / Kama 85 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x1300 mm 24 S315107 1250073000000A Thunder spring

5E 132-4/6,25x140 1320004050605A Condor / Kama 95 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x1400 mm 25 1250185 1250185000000A Horizontal line releaser

5F 132-4/6,25x150 1320004050655A Condor / Kama 105 - Tahit. shaft 17-4PH 6.25x1500 mm 26 S315108 1250100000000A Stainless steel Pin 2x12

6A 127-30/16X18 1270030031018A Condor 50 - Dual PowerRed slings pair 16x18 27 1250184 1250184000000A Vertical line releaser

6B 127-30-16/20  1270030031020A  Condor 60 - Dual PowerRed  slings pair 16x20 28 1250250 1250250000000A Stainless steel Pin 4x12.8

6C 127-30-16/24 1270030031024A Condor 75 - Dual PowerRed  slings pair 16x24 29 1250192 1250192000000A Stainless steel Pin 3X12.8

6D 127-30-16/26 1270030031026A Condor 85 - Dual PowerRed  slings pair 16x26 30 S317001 1250112000000A Complete Bolt muzzle

6E 127-30-16/28 1270030031028A Condor 95 - Dual PowerRed  slings pair 16x28 30 S270011 1250159000000A Kama muzzle 2 slings

6F 127-30-16/30 1270030031030A  Condor 105 - Dual PowerRed  slings pair 16x30 31 S311123 1250075000000A Monoline

7 3585 1250076000000A Universal articulated wishbone 32 S311124 1250006000000A Line lock mini sleeve

8 1250202 1250202000000A PA6 GN diameter 28 black Hand grip

8 1250201 1250201000000A PA6 GN diameter 28 Kama Hand grip

9 1250267 1250267000000A Large Red TPR GN hand grip cover guun

9 1250249 1250249000000A Red TPR GN hand grip cover guun

10 1250193 1250193000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x17 1 1250259 1250259000000A Complete hand grip Condor

11 1250235 1250235000000A Stainless steel Pin 3x17 3 S317001 1250112000000A Complete muzzle Condor

12A 1250206 1250206000000A Standard black chest pad 14 1250261 1250261000000A Complete trigger mechanism

12A 1250208 1250208000000A Kama Standard chest pad

12B 1250207 1250207000000A Small black chest pad

12B 1250209 1250209000000A Kama small chest pad

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 

CHART NO: 2SG CONDOR UPDATED: 07/01/2020

CONDOR
1
6 1
6

2
5



CONDOR



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION
1 1250284 1250284000000A Blue Gun hand grip 16E 127-31/16x26 1270031031026A Blue Gun 110 - Dual Power Blue Latex 

2 S311103 1250109000000A Thunder Hand grip cap 16F 127-30/16X16 1270030031016A Red Gun 60 - Dual Power Red Latex slings 

3 S315108 1250100000000A Thunder Line releaser pin 12x2 16G 127-30/16X18 1270030031018A Red Gun 75 - Dual Power Red Latex slings 

4 - - Blue Gun white line releaser ** 16H 127-30-16/20  1270030031020A  Red Gun 90 - Dual Power Red Latex slings 

6 S315110 1250102000000A Thunder pin 4x21.5 16I 127-30-16/24 1270030031024A Red Gun 100 - Dual Power Red Latex 

7 S311114 1250105000000A X-Fire / Thunder pin 4x28 16L 127-30-16/26 1270030031026A Red Gun 110 - Dual Power Red Latex 

8 S311115 1250106000000A X-Fire / Thunder pin 4x30 17A 132-23/6,5x90 1320023070355A Blue Gun 60 - Tahitian shaft, 6.50x900 mm

9 S311105 1250108000000A X-Fire / Thunder barrel cap 17B 132-23/6,5x105 1320023070430A Blue Gun 75 - Tahitian shaft, 6.50x1050 

10 S315115 1250079000000A Barrel cap O-ring 20x3.15 17C 132-23/6,5x120 1320023070505A Blue Gun 90 - Tahitian shaft, 6.50x1200 

11 1250280 1250280000000A Complete Blue Gun muzzle 17D 132-23/6,5x130 1320023070555A Blue Gun 100 - Tahitian shaft, 6.50x1300 

13 1230016/60 1230016660000A Blue Gun 60 barrel 17E 132-23/6,5x140 1320023070605A Blue Gun 110 - Tahitian shaft, 6.50x1400 

13A 1230016/75 1230016675000A Blue Gun 75 barrel 19 - - Blue Gun white safety catch **

13B 1230016/90 1230016690000A Blue Gun 90 barrel 20 1250279 1250279000000A Blue Gun firing mechanism housing

13C 1230016/100 1230016700000A Blue Gun 100 barrel 21 - - Blue Gun white trigger **

13D 1230016/110 1230016710000A Blue Gun 110 barrel 22 S315106 1250022000000A Thunder-Bolt release cog

13E 123-1/60 1230017660000A Red Gun 60 barrel 23 S315107 1250073000000A Bolt release tooth spring

13F 123-1/75 1230017675000A Red Gun 75 barrel 24 S315109 1250101000000A Bolt pin 4x14.5

13G 123-1/90 1230017690000A Red Gun 90 barrel

13H 123-1/100 1230017700000A  Red Gun 100 barrel

13I 123-1/110 1230017710000A  Red Gun 110 barrel

14 S311125 1250013000000A Nylon monoline set

15 3585 1250076000000A Universal articulated wishbone 5 1250287 1250287000000A Complete Blue Gun trigger mechanism

16A 127-31/16x16 1270031031016A Blue Gun 60 - Dual Power Blue Latex slings pair 16x16 18 1250278 1250278000000A Blue Gun white trigger set

16B 127-31/16x18 270031031018A Blue Gun 75 - Dual Power Blue Latex slings pair 16x19

16C 127-31/16x22 1270031031022A Blue Gun 90 - Dual Power Blue Latex slings pair 16x22

16D 127-31/16x24 1270031031024A Blue Gun 100 - Dual Power Blue Latex slings pair 16x24

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 
** Components included in the Trigger Set

CHART NO: 3SG BLUE - RED GUN UPDATED: 07/01/2020

BLUE - RED GUN

13B



BLUE - RED GUN

1
3
B



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION
2 1230014/50 1230014650000A Killer 50 barrel 6 132-23/6,5x130 1320023070555A Tahitian shaft, 6.50 x 1300 mm

2A 1230014/60 1230014660000A Killer 60 barrel 8 S75170 0480264000000A 3m Line

2B 1230014/75 1230014675703A Killer 75 barrel 9 S315115 1250079000000A O-ring seal 20 x 3.15

2C 1230014/90 1230014690000A Killer 90 barrel 10 S311114 1250105000000A Pin 4 x 28

2D 1230014/100 1230014700703A Killer 100 barrel 11 S311110 1250078000000A O-ring seal 20 x 3

3 S318020 1250116000000A Sting muzzle 12 S311105 1250108000000A Barrel cap

4 127-20/16x14 1270020031014A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x14 for Killer 50 (pair) 13 S318017 1250126000000A Allen screw M4 x 30

4A 127-20/16x16 1270020031016A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x16 for Killer 60 (pair) 14 S77332 0480105000000A M4 Nut

4B 127-20/16x20 1270020031020A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x20 for Killer (pair)

4C 127-20/16x22 1270020031022A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x22 for Killer 90 (pair)

4D 127-20/16x24 1270020031024A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x24 for Killer 100 (pair)

5 1250199 1250199000000A Stainless steel wishbone D.4 mm

6 132-23/6,5x80 1320023070305A Tahitian shaft, 6.50 x 800 mm 1 1250286 1250286000000A Complete Killer hand grip

6A 132-23/6,5x90 1320023070355A Tahitian shaft, 6.50 x 900 mm

6B 132-23/6,5x105 1320023070430A Tahitian shaft, 6.50 x 1050 mm

6C 132-23/6,5x120 1320023070505A Tahitian shaft, 6.50 x 1200 mm

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 

CHART NO: 4SG KILLER UPDATED: 07/01/2020

KILLER



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION
2 1230011/35 1230011635000A Sting 35 barrel 6 132-9/7x95 1320009090380A Threaded shaft 7 x 950 mm diam. for Sting 75

2A 1230011/45 1230011645000A Sting 45 barrel 6 132-9/7x105 1320009090430A Threaded shaft 7 x 1050 mm diam. for Sting 85

2B 1230011/55 1230011655000A Sting 55 barrel 7 122 1410002003000A Harpoon

2C 1230011/65 1230011665000A Sting 65 barrel 8 S75170 0480264000000A 3m Line

2D 1230011/75 1230011675000A Sting 75 barrel 9 S315115 1250079000000A O-ring seal 20 x 3.15

2E 1230011/85 1230011685000A Sting 85 barrel 10 S311114 1250105000000A Pin 4 x 28

3 S318020 1250116000000A Sting muzzle 11 S311110 1250078000000A O-ring seal 20 x 3

4 127-20/16x12 1270020031012A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x12 for Killer 35 (pair) 12 S311105 1250108000000A Barrel cap

4A 127-20/16x14 1270020031014A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x14 for Killer 45 (pair) 13 S318017 1250126000000A Allen screw M4 x 30

4B 127-20/16x16 1270020031016A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x16 for Killer 55 (pair) 14 S77332 0480105000000A M4 Nut

4C 127-20/16x18 1270020031018A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x20 for Killer 65 (pair)

4D 127-20/16x20 1270020031020A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x22 for Killer 75 (pair)

4E 127-20/16x22 1270020031022A X-Powerfull Latex slings diam. 16x22 for Killer 85 (pair)

5 089 1250077000000A Standard wishbone for slings

6 132-9/7x50 1320009090155A Threaded shaft 7 x 500 mm diam. for Sting 35 1 318001 1250135000000A Complete Sting hand grip

6A 132-9/7x60 1320009090205A Threaded shaft 7 x 600 mm diam. for Sting 45

6B 132-9/7x70 1320009090255A Threaded shaft 7 x 700 mm diam. for Sting 55
6C 132-9/7x85 1320009090330A Threaded shaft 7 x 850 mm diam. for Sting 65

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 

CHART NO: 5SG STING UPDATED: 07/01/2020

STING

9



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION

2 02600 1190050000000A Shock absorber 30 35601 1190037000000A Trigger

3 03600/C 1190053000000A Shock absorber bushing 31 36601 1190106000000A Trigger pin 4 x 23

4 S096001 1190077000000A O-ring 3100 (Wishbone) 32 37600 1190039000000A Catch hook

5 05600 1190069000000A Tank O-ring 33 38601 1190047000000A Safety catch

6 06601 1190071000000A O-ring 119 (Barrel wishbone) 34 39601 1190109000000A Piston cap

7 07601 1190055000000A Bushing 35 S101017 0390055000000A Piston O-ring

8 08601 1190067000000A Barrel snap ring 36 41601 1190040000000A Piston body

9 09604 1190042000000A CACCIA HF wishbone 37 42601 1190057000000A Piston bushing

10 10704 1171002400305A CACCIA HF 75 outer barrel / tank 38 36600 1190105000000A Catch hook pin 4 x 24.5

10A 10705 1171002400360A CACCIA HF 90 outer barrel / tank 39 S812017 0390241000000A O-ring 2007 (Connecting piston)

10B 10706 1171002400485A CACCIA HF 115 outer barrel / tank 40 09602/B 1190080000000A Gun sight

11 11614 1170001160355A CACCIA HF 75 inner barrel 41 50605 1190093000000A Hand grip cap

11A 11615 1170001160411A CACCIA HF 90 inner barrel 42 36602 1190107000000A Hand grip cap pin 4 x 29.5

11B 11616 1170001160587A CACCIA HF 115 inner barrel 43 163 1340011000000A Loader

12 12603 1190082000000A Power regulator retainer ring

13 S101024 0390058000000A Barrel/Power regulator O-ring

16 16600 1190073000000A O-ring 2012 

17 17602 1190056000000A O-Ring lock bushing

18 18603 1190030000000A Power regulator  B 48603 1190028000000A Power regolator assembly

19 19606 1190008000000A Handle C 49601 1190032000000A Inlet valve assembly

22 22601 1190090000000A Inlet valve cap D 54601/B 1190092000000A CACCIA-CACCIA HF Piston assembly

23 23602 1190074000000A 2015 Power adjustment rod O-ring E 50603 1190063000000A Power adjustment rod

24 29601 1190099000000A Line release pin F 53601 1190035000000A Trigger assembly

25 30601 1190101000000A Line release E+G 52604 1190013000000A Handle Assembly

26 31600 1190083000000A Catch hook spring H 46601 1190026000000A Muzzle assembly

27 32601 1190103000000A Connecting piston --- 55600 1190025000000A Manual air injector
28 33601 1190060000000A Connecting piston bushing

29 34600 1190046000000A Trigger adjusting screw

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 
Parts highlighted in red are included in the service kits

CHART NO: 1AG CACCIA HF UPDATED: 07/01/2020

CACCIA HF



CACCIA HF



REF DESCRIPTION REF DESCRIPTION

1 119-209 1190050000000A Muzzle ring nut 23 23602 1190074000000A Power adjustment rod O-ring

2 02600 1190050000000A Shock absorber 24 29601 1190099000000A Line release pin

3 03600/B 1190052000000A Shock absorber bushing 25 119-187R 1190187000720A Line release 

5 05600 1190069000000A Tank O-ring 26 31600 1190083000000A Catch hook spring

6 06600 1190070000000A Barrel/wishbone O-ring 27 32600 1190102000000A Connecting piston

7 07600 1190054000000A Bushing 28 33600 1190059000000A Connecting piston bushing

8 08600 1190066000000A Barrel snap ring 31 36601 1190106000000A Trigger pin 4 x 23

9 09601 1190044000000A Wishbone 32 37600 1190039000000A Catch hook

10 10600 1171001400040A Asso 30 outer barrel / tank 33 119-186R 1190186000720A Safety catch

10A 10601 1171001400090A Asso 40 outer barrel / tank 34 39600 1190108000000A Piston cap

10B 10602 1171001400170A Asso 50 outer barrel / tank 35 40600 1190076000000A Piston O-ring

10C 10603 1171001400235A Asso 65 outer barrel / tank 38 36600 1190105000000A Catch hook pin 4 x 24.5

10D 10604 1171001400286A Asso 75 outer barrel / tank 39 S812017 0390241000000A O-ring 2007 (Connecting piston)

10E 10605 1171001400341A Asso 90 outer barrel / tank 40 119-201R 1190201000720A Sight

10F 10606 1171001400466A Asso 115 outer barrel / tank

10G 10607 1171001400617A Asso 135 outer barrel / tank

11 11600 1170001180110A Asso 30 inner barrel

11A 11601 1170001180160A Asso 40 inner barrel --- 119-182 1190182000000A  Asso service kit

11B 11602 1170001180241A Asso 50 inner barrel A 47600/B 1190051000000A Shock absorber assem bly

11C 11603 1170001180306A Asso 65 inner barrel B 48603 1190028000000A Power regolator assembly

11D 11604 1170001180355A Asso 75 inner barrel C 49600 1190032000000A Inlet valve assembly

11E 11605 1170001180411A Asso 90 inner barrel D 119-183 1190183000000A Piston assembly

11F 11606 1170001180587A Asso 115 inner barrel E 119-181R 1190181000720A Power adjustment rod

11G 11607 1170001180688A Asso 135 inner barrel F 119-189N 1190189000000A Trigger assembly

12 12602 1190081000000A Power regulator block retainer ring G 119-184Y/SR  1190184200360A Handle Assembly w/out Power reg

13 13602 1190072000000A Barrel/Power control O-ring E+G 119-184R/CR  1190184205720A Handle Assembly w/Power reg

16 16600 1190073000000A O-ring 2012 H 119-180 1190018000000A Muzzle Asso assembly

17 17602 1190056000000A O-Ring lock bushing --- 55600 1190025000000A Manual air injector

18 18602 1190031000000A Power control

22 119-204R 1190204000720A Inlet valve cover cap Parts highlighted in red are included in the service kits

CODE CODE

ASSEMBLIES

NOTE 

CHART NO: 3AG ASSO C/R - ASSO S/R UPDATED: 26/11/2020

ASSO C/R - ASSO S/R



ASSO



1230111/95 1230111695000A Tank Guun 28 Makaira 95 
1230111/105 1230111705000A Tank Guun 28 Makaira 105 
1230111/120 1230111720000A Tank Guun 28 Makaira 120 
1230111/135 1230111735000A Tank Guun 28 Makaira 135

1250258 1250258000000A Complete hand grip Condor Kama
1230031/85 1230031685000A Tank Condor Kama 85
1230031/105 1230031705000A Tank Condor Kama 105

S270011 1250159000000A Muzzle cpl Condor Kama
270005/18 1270024035018A Condor Kama 50 - PowerGreen sling pair 17,5x18
270005/20 1270024035020A Condor Kama 60 - PowerGreen sling pair17,5x20
270005/24 1270024035024A Condor Kama 75 - PowerGreen sling pair 17,5x24
270005/26 1270024035026A Condor Kama 85 - PowerGreen sling pair 17,5x26
270005/28 1270024035028A Condor Kama 95 - PowerGreen sling pair 17,5x28
270005/30 1270024035030A Condor Kama - 105 PowerGreen sling pair 17,5x30

45601 1190018000000A  Hunter maintenance kit

HUNTER

AGGIORNAMENTO: 07/02/2020 VECCHI CODICI FUCILI

GUUN MAKAIRA

CONDOR



CODE DESCRIPTION

70600 1190014000000A PNEUMATIC GUN TOOL KIT
S61100 1190023000000A PNEUMATIC GUN PRESSURE GAUGE LOADER
S61103 1190024000000A PNEUMATIC GUN PRESSURE GAUGE

UPDATED: 07/02/2020 ACCESSORIES


